
To book a place on our FREE courses go to: 

www.kentadulteducation.co.uk

and click on Course Areas then Family Courses

Family Learning courses 

starting in April – Enrol NOW!
Course Code Course Title Start End Day Start 

Time

End

SIT/106717/J/PF Easter Paper Craft 06/04/21 06/04/21 Tuesday 10:00 12:00

SIT/106733/J/PF Easter Paper Craft 13/04/21 13/04/21 Tuesday 10:00 12:00

SEV/106580/J/NC Keeping up with Children English 19/04/21 17/05/21 Monday 12:30 14:30

ASH/106622/J/PF Understanding your Teenager 19/04/21 24/05/21 Monday 19:00 21:00

DAR/106584/J/PF Building Family Resilience 19/04/21 17/05/21 Monday 09:30 11:30

SEV/106586/J/PF Parents to Employment 20/04/21 18/05/21 Tuesday 09:30 11:30

GRA/107145/J/N

C

Family Maths 21/04/21 21/07/21 Wednesday 12:30 14:30

ASH/106749/J/N

C

Family Language (ESOL) 27/04/21 25/05/21 Tuesday 09:30 11:30

SIT/106596/J/PF Managing Children's Behaviour 27/04/21 25/05/21 Tuesday 19:00 21:00

SIT/106612/J/PF Positive Parenting for New Parents

 - Let's Grow Together

27/04/21 25/05/21 Tuesday 09:30 11:30

SIT/106620/J/PF Confident Parent Confident Child 27/04/21 25/05/21 Tuesday 12:30 14:30

SIT/106592/J/PF First Aid For Families 27/04/21 11/05/21 Tuesday 12:30 14:30

ASH/106598/J/N

C

Keeping up with Children Maths 28/04/21 26/05/21 Wednesday 09:30 11:30

SIT/106610/J/PF Managing Children's Behaviour 28/04/21 26/05/21 Wednesday 12:30 14:30

MAR/107013/J/P

F

Managing Children's Behaviour 29/04/21 27/05/21 Thursday 12:30 14:30

SIT/106624/J/PF Confident Parent Confident Child 29/04/21 27/05/21 Thursday 12:30 14:30

SIT/106857/J/PF Understanding your Teenager 29/04/21 27/05/21 Thursday 12:30 14:30

http://www.kentadulteducation.co.uk/

